



Contact:

Tom Jory Luminus, Inc.

Phone: +1 408 429-2948 E-mail: tjory@luminus.com **Contact:**

Thomas Bray Holders Components

Phone: +44 (0)1896 759098 E-mail: tbray@holdersgroup.com

Luminus Signs Holders Components as Distributor in UK and Germany

Sunnyvale, Calif., USA, November 8, 2016 - <u>Luminus, Inc.</u>, a global manufacturer of high-performance LEDs and solid-state light sources, announced a distribution agreement with Holders Components.

"Holders delivers extraordinary supply chain value and design-in support to so many lighting manufacturers in the UK and Germany, which makes them a perfect fit to distribute our industry-leading COB and Mid Power LED products," said Mark Pugh, Executive VP of Marketing at Luminus.

"Since we partner with so many customers who strive to differentiate their products with cuttingedge performance and high quality of light, the broad Luminus LED portfolio is a valuable and complementary addition to our existing product portfolio," states Thomas Bray, Business Development Director.

About Holders Components

Holders Components is a European distributor and LED solutions provider to the lighting industry. Holders offers a product portfolio ranging from single LED components, to assembled LED boards, through to complete light engine solutions. Holders Components is part of the Holders Technology Group, which is listed on the AIM market of the LSE. For further information, please visit www.holderscomponents.com.

About Luminus, Inc.

Luminus, Inc. develops and markets solid-state lighting solutions (SSL) to help its customers migrate from conventional lamp technologies to long-life and energy-efficient LED illumination. Combining technology originated from the Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT) with innovation from Silicon Valley, Luminus offers a comprehensive range of LED solutions for global lighting markets as well as high-output specialty lighting solutions for performance-driven markets including consumer displays, entertainment lighting and medical applications. Luminus is headquartered in Sunnyvale, CA, and has operations in Woburn, Massachusetts. For additional information please visit http://www.luminus.com.